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RANK

Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER

I.H.S.A.A. Boys State Track & Field Meet

Michael Carroll Track & Field Stadium - Saturday 06/03/00

Event 8 Boys 800 Meter Run
Results - Finals - Saturday ©6/03/00

* State Meet: 1:50.20 Tom Martin - Evansville Memorial 06/04/78
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Taylor, Michael
Seiss, Greg
Persinger, Curtis
Dorais, Jason
Hollis, Rodney
Redman, Eric
Clampitt, Jacob
Dinges, Nathan
Green, Nick
Barnes, Cochate
Hinson, Joe

Amt, Jonathan
Bangel, Brandon
McAloon, Chris
Helms, Ryan
Beck, Kyle
Shown, Jordan
Hatch, Jason
Poulard, Kenneth
Green, Tyron
Gunn, Dwayne
Waters, Stephen
Woods, John
Aydt, Seth
Wooldridge, Eric
Davis, Jesse
Mendez, Xavier

211
137
379
288
396
139
501
342
609
248
589
180
260
540

31
518

Portage

Warsaw

Owen Valley
Bloomington South
Michigan City
North Central (Indpls)
Southmont
Franklin Central
Center Grove
Gary Roosevelt
Carmel

FW Concordia
Decatur Central
Lawrence North
Harrison

Marion

DeKalb

Peru

Kokomo

Warren Central
Gary Wallace

Tell City

Ev F.J. Reitz
Gibson Southern
Richmond
Bloomington South
Portage

BOYS SCORES AFTER 12 EVENTS

School

Ben Davis

FW Northrop
Carmel

Portage

Lawrence North
Union County
Carroll (Fw)
Richmond

FW Concordia
Indpls Northwest
Bloomington North
Terre Haute South
Marion

Ev F.J. Reitz

S B LaSalle
Roncalli Indpls)
FW Wayne
Franklin Central
FW South Side
Warsaw
Merrillville
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Score Rank School
28 33 Ev Central
24 33 Anderson
23 33 Lawrence Central
22 37 Lake Central
20 37 Gary Wallace
20 37 FW Elmhurst
19.50 37 Tri-West Hendricks
18 41 Forest Park
17 41 Brebeuf
16 41 Delta
16 41 Columbus East
16 45 Southmont
15 45 Frankfort
14 45 Hammond Noll
14 45 Warren Central
14 45 Bluffton
13 45 Indpls Broad Ripple
12 45 Norwell
12 52 East Noble
12 52 Bremen
11.50 52 Gary West Side



22
22
22
25
25
27
27
27
27
31
31
33

S B Adams

White River Valley
Hammond Gavit
Michigan City
Bloomington South
South Dearborn
North Central (Indpls)
Huntington North
DeKalb

Owen Valley
Corydon Central
Vincennes Lincoln
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52
52
52
58
58
58
58
58
58
58
58

Morgan Township
Jennings County
North Putnam
Valparaiso
Elkhart Central
Leo

South Spencer
Greensburg
Center Grove
Columbia City
Plainfield
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